Agordo

Alano di Piave
Alleghe

Arsie
Auronzo di Cadore
Belluno
Borca di Cadore
Calalzo di Cadore
Canale d'Agordo
Castellavazzo
Cencenighe Agordino
Cesiomaggiore
Chies d'Alpago
Cibiana di Cadore
Colle Santa Lucia
Comelico Superiore
Cortina d'Ampezzo
Danta di Cadore
Domegge di Cadore
Falcade

Farra d'Alpago
Feltre

Fonzaso
Forno di Zoldo
Gosaldo

La Valle Agordina
Lamon

Lentiai

Limana
Livinallongo del Col di Lana

23,7
36,5
29,8
65,0

220,7

147,2
27,0
43,4
27,5
46,1
18,8
18,0
82,2
44,8
21,6
15,2
95,9

254,5

8,0
50,4
53,2

41,2

100,6
79,8
48,9
48,7
54,4
37,6
39,2
99,1

4.230
3.048
1.354
2.535
3.513

36.599

826
2.246
1.200
1.635
1.418
4.187
1.440
447
395
2.366
6.097
514
2.600
2.065
2.811

20.924

3.329
2.560
738
1.162
3.124
2.997
5.027
1.405

4,78
5,14
2,78
1,66
6,77
3,93
4,39
0,98
0,63
1,54
0,43
2,61
1,30
0,88
1,87
1,01
4,92
1,65
2,45
1,73
2,64
4,90
2,53
0,83
0,96
3,43
2,09
5,15
5,09
2,93

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
Si-ja
Si-ja
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
Si-ja
Si-ja
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
Si-ja
No - nein
Si-ja
Si-ja
No - nein



Longarone
Lorenzago di Cadore
Lozzo di Cadore

Mel

Ospitale di Cadore
Pedavena
Perarolo di Cadore
Pieve d'Alpago
Pieve di Cadore
Ponte nelle Alpi

Puos d'Alpago

Quero

Rivamonte Agordino
Rocca Pietore

San Gregorio nelle Alpi
San Nicold di Comelico
San Pietro di Cadore
San Tomaso Agordino
San Vito di Cadore
Santa Giustina

Santo Stefano di Cadore
Sappada

Sedico

Selva di Cadore
Seren del Grappa
Sospirolo

Soverzene
Sovramonte

Taibon Agordino
Tambre

Trichiana

Vallada Agordina
Valle di Cadore

103 4
27,6
30,4
85,7
40,1
24,9
434
25,2
66,6
58,0
13,8
28,3
23,2
76,0
19,0
24,4
52,3
19,2
61,6
35,9
100,2
62,7
91,4
33,2
62,4
66,0
14,7
50,8
90,2
45,6
438
13,2
41,3

4.021
579
1.528
6.304
336
4.435
388
1.969
4.017
8.533
2.519
2.554
678
1.324
1.616
407
1.719
696
1.827
6.800
2.680
1.307
9.928
520
2.611
3.246
424
1.541
1.787
1421
4.810
515
2.080

15,02
1,65
2,53
5,06
9,32
3,00
2,02
9,65
4,10
4,15
1,59
3,27
2,20
3,06
2,71
1,10
1,22
1,60
4,37
14,52
0,87
7,80
3,54
2,35
2,67
1,40
1,36
1,44
0,94
7,57
3,58
1,49
1,20

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
Si-ja
No - nein
Si-ja
No - nein
No - nein
Si-ja
Si-ja
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
Si-ja
Si-ja
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
Si-ja
No - nein
No - nein



Vas
Vigo di Cadore
Vodo Cadore
Voltago Agordino
Zoldo Alto
Zoppe di Cadore

17,8
70,7
46,9
23,0
62,0
4.4

854
1.553
922
928
1.034
271

3,37
0,92
2,40
1,34
3,53
0,80

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein
No - nein



